SYLVANIA Lamps
TruWave® Technology A21/A23
3-Way Lamps
LED538R4   1-25
TruWave® Technology
TruWave Technology offers the best alternative to
natural light by mimicking the natural light spectrum,
all while saving energy.

1 of 3
Ordering Guide
LED XXX AXX 3WAY O 9 XX XX 13Y TL RP
LED Wattage
13.5 = 13.5 Watts
21 = 21 Watts
33 = 33 Watts
Lamp Type
A21
3-Way O = Omnidirectional CRI
9 = 90
Color Temperature
27 = 2700K
35 = 3500K
50 = 5000K
Bulb Finish
CL = Clear
F = Frosted
Lamp Life
13Y = 13 Year Life
TL = TruWave®
Technology
RP = Retail Pack
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Replaces
(W)
Base
Type
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Life
(hrs)
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CCT CRI LPW CEC Material
40769 LED13.5A213WAYO927CL13YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 6.5/9/13.5 40/60/100 E26 120 15,000  600/900/1450 2700K 90+ 93/100/108 Yes Glass
40770 LED13.5A213WAYO950CL13YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 6.5/9/13.5 40/60/100 E26 120 15,000  600/900/1450 5000K 90+ 93/100/108 Yes Glass
40777 LED13.5A213WAYO927F13YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 6.5/9/13.5 40/60/100 E26 120 15,000  600/900/1450 2700K 90+ 93/100/108 Yes Glass
40778 LED13.5A213WAYO950F13YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 6.5/9/13.5 40/60/100 E26 120 15,000  600/900/1450 5000K 90+ 93/100/108 Yes Glass
41524 LED13.5A213WAYO935F13YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 6.5/9/13.5 40/60/100 E26 120 15,000  600/900/1450 3500K 90+ 93/100/108 Yes Glass
41927 LED21A213WAYO927TLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 8/16/21 50/100/150 E26 120 15,000  700/1600/2150 2700K  90+ 88/100/94 Yes Plastic
42080 LED21A213WAYO935TLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 8/28/33 50/100/150 E26 120 15,000  700/1600/2150 3500K 90+ 88/100/94 Yes Plastic
41928 LED21A213WAYO950TLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 8/16/21 50/100/150 E26 120 15,000  700/1600/2150 5000K 90+ 88/100/94 Yes Plastic
41929 LED33A233WAYO927TLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 8/28/33 50/200/250 E26 120 15,000  800/3000/3400 2700K  90+ 100/107/103 Yes Plastic
42081 LED33A233WAYO935TLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 8/28/33 50/200/250 E26 120 15,000  800/3000/3400 3500K 90+ 100/107/103 Yes Plastic
41930 LED33A233WAYO950TLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 8/28/33 50/200/250 E26 120 15,000  800/3000/3400 5000K 90+ 100/107/103 Yes Plastic
Physical Information
(A)
Height
inches (mm)
(B)
Diameter
inches (mm)
A21 3-Way 100W 5.12 (130) 2.64 (67)
A21 3-Way 150W 5.3 (134.5) 2.75 (70)
A23 3-Way 250W 6.37 (162) 3.30 (84)
B B
B
A AA
B B
B
A AA
B B
B